
2023-2024 

District 14-AA JH Basketball Schedule 

 
Nov. 6 (Mon) Girls only 
Celeste @ Whitewright 
 

Nov. 13 (Mon)  
Wolfe City @ Celeste (Girls) 
Celeste @ Wolfe City (Boys) 
 

Nov. 27 (Mon)      
Sam Rayburn @ Celeste (Girls) 
Celeste @ Sam Rayburn (Boys) 
   
Dec. 4 (Mon) 

Celeste @Honey Grove (Girls) 
Honey Grove @ Celeste (Boys) 
 

Dec. 11 (Mon)      
Tom Bean @ Celeste (Girls) 
Celeste @ Tom Bean (Boys)   
 
 
 
 
All Games will start at 5 with 
7th/B Team followed by 8th/A 
Team unless agreed upon by the 
Coaches. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dec. 18 (Mon) 
Celeste @ Bland (Girls) 
Bland @ Celeste (Boys) 

 
Jan. 11 (Thurs)      
Trenton @ Celeste (Girls) 
Celeste @ Trenton (Boys)  
 

Jan. 13 (Saturday) 
 Celeste Girls and Boys in Wolfe City 
Tournament  (Times TBA) 
 
Jan. 18 (Thurs) 
Whitewright @ Celeste (Girls) 
Celeste @ Whitewright (Boys) 
 
Jan. 25 (Thurs)      
Celeste @ Wolfe City (Girls) 
Wolfe City @ Celeste (Boys)   
  
    

Feb. 1 (Thurs) 
Celeste @ Sam Rayburn (Girls) 
Sam Rayburn @ Celeste (Boys) 
 
Feb. 8 (Thurs) Boys Only 
Celeste @ Honey Grove (Boys) 
 
 


